
O
z

0
00

0

0

0d
N

0

n

i

1

a

\r~

~} 11 /
J PARC EL506(7~/ /

a
a

D

PARCEL 33(7)

e

_._,_r. PARCEL 58(7)-

,PARCEL 55 7 ~

D
0

no

A

eV0

d

0

PARCEL 36(7)

gJ;w
PARCEL 34(7)
, f

•F

a

a

a

U

0

D

0

fl

4 TH STREET

a

0

0

PARCEL 54(7)

b

PARCEL 56(7)
tl
; ;j PARCEL 57(7)

0

PARCEL 40(7)

0

PARCEL 39(7)
wb

0

Q

i

a

0

D

0

0
0

a

0

0

0

0

0

PARCEL 63(7)

PARCEL 35(7)

a
0

PARCEL 50(7)

PARCEL 49(7)

PARCEL 51(7)

U

0

PARCEL 505(7) \

l' U~

PARCEL 43(7)
2II-11 ) ~

0

q
C7 i

0

0

i

0

0

U

0

9

0
0

0

0

0

PARCEL 502(7)

roe

MAIN POST

lY\/.

ANN I
C

PARCEL 167(7)
PARCEL 15(7)-

PARCEL 45(7 /

PARCEL 9(7)

PARCEL 31(7)

FORT McCLELLAN BOUNDARY

SCALE

1500 3000 FEET

LEGEND
UST PARCEL LOCATION

UNIMPROVED ROADS AND PARKING

PAVED ROADS AND PARKING

BUILDING

BRIDGE

CULVERT WITH HEADWALL

SURFACE DRAINAGE / CREEK

MANMADE SURFACE DRAINAGE
FEATURE

__*-_ FENCE

__ J UTILITY POLE

-. .

FIGURE 1
SITE LOCATION MAP
UST PARCELS ON MAIN POST

U. S . ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
MOBILE DISTRICT
FORT McCLELLAN
CALHOUN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Contract No . DACA21-96-D-0018

IT CORPORATION
A MemberofThe IT Group


